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State Senator District 01 5882 7611 108 5075 29 18705 5418 3335 143 7159 54 16109 34814

State Senator District 02 3013 23571 69 5454 16 32123 1643 5136 92 4184 29 11084 43207

State Senator District 03 4573 16955 134 6444 38 28144 2868 4401 106 5976 33 13384 41528

State Senator District 04 6758 14559 150 8455 27 29949 2999 3603 111 6836 60 13609 43558

State Senator District 05 7300 17345 120 9902 31 34698 2623 3930 137 6808 22 13520 48218

State Senator District 06 6273 15678 155 8893 24 31023 2653 3691 96 6265 38 12743 43766

State Senator District 07 6090 16101 130 7763 30 30114 3029 4323 107 6230 45 13734 43848

State Senator District 08 6732 19928 220 7443 42 34365 2459 5346 198 5497 49 13549 47914

State Senator District 09 5091 17967 120 7272 27 30477 2140 4775 129 6650 34 13728 44205

State Senator District 10 7017 9263 240 6152 71 22743 5106 4405 311 8026 114 17962 40705

State Senator District 11 9531 14820 206 10134 36 34727 3008 3588 163 6292 40 13091 47818

State Senator District 12 6354 15949 167 9058 27 31555 2375 3779 117 6073 38 12382 43937

State Senator District 13 7191 11904 119 7232 25 26471 3548 3413 106 6317 49 13433 39904

State Senator District 14 10641 13632 217 12305 31 36826 3088 3224 143 6362 25 12842 49668

State Senator District 15 10262 5178 143 5876 46 21505 6228 1993 178 5898 61 14358 35863

State Senator District 16 13368 11218 234 8752 48 33620 4144 2625 153 5314 52 12288 45908

State Senator District 17 10293 3384 155 4956 50 18838 7894 2005 188 6246 86 16419 35257

State Senator District 18 17680 6118 227 7275 57 31357 6149 2053 175 5155 55 13587 44944

State Senator District 19 7853 16064 146 9323 24 33410 2776 3495 101 6301 28 12701 46111

State Senator District 20 10574 9981 231 8520 34 29340 4224 2683 143 5788 47 12885 42225

State Senator District 21 11168 13651 244 11497 40 36600 3036 3271 166 5367 38 11878 48478

State Senator District 22 12333 12736 206 9468 44 34787 3518 2619 143 4666 34 10980 45767

State Senator District 23 9626 15501 233 12172 39 37571 2551 2935 154 5343 25 11008 48579

State Senator District 24 8653 13713 218 10458 45 33087 2856 3263 145 7070 30 13364 46451

State Senator District 25 10346 6097 174 7754 49 24420 6515 3631 290 8386 81 18903 43323

State Senator District 26 8021 12020 202 9115 36 29394 3575 2799 135 6404 51 12964 42358

State Senator District 27 7597 14650 129 9357 32 31765 3640 3272 103 6507 24 13546 45311

State Senator District 28 6161 16198 126 8700 17 31202 2286 3605 100 6024 41 12056 43258

State Senator District 29 7797 13953 118 11128 24 33020 2419 2863 94 6568 29 11973 44993

State Senator District 30 8841 12500 130 10575 24 32070 3130 2942 114 7521 55 13762 45832

State Senator District 31 9927 6322 143 6581 36 23009 6712 2056 128 6600 66 15562 38571

State Senator District 32 8950 14259 125 10679 28 34041 2587 2896 86 5779 35 11383 45424

State Senator District 33 10068 14035 130 10645 21 34899 2566 2892 79 6199 24 11760 46659

State Senator District 34 7923 13045 121 10939 26 32054 2201 2452 78 6326 25 11082 43136

State Senator District 35 8854 11932 140 10572 40 31538 3718 2898 119 8297 58 15090 46628

State Senator District 36 12253 8913 184 7911 42 29303 5117 2826 207 6692 63 14905 44208

State Senator District 37 11686 10439 207 10808 39 33179 3725 2644 166 5731 39 12305 45484

State Senator District 38 10140 11421 185 9951 42 31739 3737 2800 128 6230 48 12943 44682

State Senator District 39 11439 6172 214 8111 70 26006 5754 2318 184 6553 88 14897 40903

State Senator District 40 11950 9500 184 9849 60 31543 4257 2377 192 6133 61 13020 44563

State Senator District 41 8801 10902 174 10019 35 29931 4328 2755 132 7807 49 15071 45002

State Senator District 42 9931 13978 194 12451 29 36583 2609 2479 135 6062 26 11311 47894
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State Senator District 43 15691 6626 181 10166 36 32700 5417 2116 133 6159 53 13878 46578

State Senator District 44 7023 14313 167 7114 40 28657 3082 3864 137 6483 43 13609 42266

State Senator District 45 17274 3584 134 7295 73 28360 8017 2218 168 6842 67 17312 45672

State Senator District 46 9461 14000 177 10160 36 33834 2783 3033 141 6311 33 12301 46135

State Senator District 47 9755 13767 179 12069 45 35815 3654 3307 160 7246 36 14403 50218

State Senator District 48 6963 12673 141 8481 36 28294 4053 3564 160 7923 58 15758 44052

State Senator District 49 9353 6585 168 8472 47 24625 6679 2797 232 9865 77 19650 44275

State Senator District 50 10125 9293 169 8400 34 28021 4974 3039 159 7675 49 15896 43917
Totals 460,586 610,004 8,388 447,181 1,878 1,528,037 193,868 158,334 7,265 324,146 2,365 685,978 2,214,015
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